






Name 1 2 3 4 5 SUM
6 6 6 6 6 18

6,9 6 7 6,5 6,7 20,1

7 7,1 7,1 6,9 6,8 21 F

7,3 7,5 7,3 7,9 7,3 22,1 F

7,1 7 7 6,5 6,9 20,9 F

7,3 7,6 7,4 7,1 7,1 21,8 F

7,1 7,2 6,9 6,7 7,2 21,2 F

7,2 7 7,4 7,1 7,1 21,4 F

7,1 6,9 6,8 7 6,7 20,7

6,8 6,7 6,6 6,8 6,5 20,1

6,8 6,6 6,5 6,2 6,4 19,5

7,1 6,9 7,1 6,8 6,8 20,8

6 6 6 6 6 18

7,3 7,5 7,6 7,6 7,5 22,6 F

6,9 7,1 6,8 6,6 6,3 20,3

7 7,2 7,2 6,8 7 21,2 F

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 SUM Position
8,2 7,9 7,8 7,9 7,8 7,9 8,3 39,7 8
8,6 8,3 8,2 8,4 8,4 8,2 8,5 41,8 3
8,4 7,9 8,1 8 7,9 7,8 8,3 40,2 7
8,7 8,2 8,5 8,6 8,6 8,4 8,4 42,5 2
8,5 8,1 8,2 8,5 8,2 8 8,5 41,5 4
8,3 7,8 8,2 8,2 8 8,1 7,9 40,4 6
8,8 8,5 8,4 8,7 8,7 8,5 8,6 43 1
8,3 8,1 7,8 8,3 8,2 8 8,3 40,9 5

1. 271 WADA RIE

2. 269 KANAZAWA HIYORI

3. 270 SUITO KAEDE

4. 873 Moniaga Yanuka

5. 482 Bukáčková Barbora

6. 1215 VLAS ROXANA FLORINA

7. 1007 Imboden Maria

8. 875 De Keyser Sylke

SKIF Japan

SKIF Belgium

SKIF Czech Republic

SKIF Romania

Shotokan Karate-do International Swiss Federation

482 Bukáčková Barbora / CZE

KATA WOMEN - SEMIFINAL

KATA WOMEN - FINAL

271 WADA RIE / JPN

KATA WOMEN - RESULTS

SKIF Japan

SKIF Japan

269 KANAZAWA HIYORI / JPN

873 Moniaga Yanuka / BEL

1215 VLAS ROXANA FLORINA / ROU

875 De Keyser Sylke / BEL

270 SUITO KAEDE / JPN

1007 Imboden Maria / SUI

852 MILIVOJEVIĆ PETRA / SLO

1009 Schipani Fiorella / SUI

135 Chernova Darya / KAZ

756 ROMANO ERIKA / ITA

104 Mamatsakova Aizhamal / KGZ

SKIF Belgium

1134 Werner Franziska / GER

271 WADA RIE / JPN

184 MYKHAILENKO VERA / UKR

482 Bukáčková Barbora / CZE

910 PARADA GRISSEL / MEX

875 De Keyser Sylke / BEL

270 SUITO KAEDE / JPN

1007 Imboden Maria / SUI

269 KANAZAWA HIYORI / JPN

873 Moniaga Yanuka / BEL

1215 VLAS ROXANA FLORINA / ROU




